

2019 InterFaith Leadership Award Dinner (ILAD) <u>SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES</u>

Celebrating Visionaries

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 - 5:30 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. SRC Arena & Events Center Onondaga Community College

2019 Annual InterFaith Leadership Award Dinner (ILAD)

REGISTRATION FORM

Organization (as you would like it to appear in promotional materials)	
Contact Name	
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Phone	Fax
Email Address	

YES, I WILL SUPPORT INTERFAITH WORKS BY BECOMING A SPONSOR OF THE:

• 2019 Annual InterFaith Leadership Award Dinner (ILAD)

- _____ \$7,500 Leadership Sponsor
- _____ \$5,000 Justice Sponsor
- _____ \$2,500 Diversity Sponsor
- \$1,500 Collaboration Sponsor

Please note: Each table at ILAD seats 10 guests.

- I will purchase an advertisement in the ILAD Commemorative Program (please indicate size below):
 - Full page black & white 7 1/2" wide x 10" high
 \$750

 Half page black & white 7 1/2" wide x 4 3/4" high
 \$500
 - _____ Quarter page black & white 3 5/8" wide x 4 3/4" high \$300

(Please email a pdf or jpg of your ad to Denise Robertson at drobertson@interfaithworkscny.org by March 19, 2019.)

- I will purchase an individual ticket/s to ILAD (please indicate number below):
 - Individual tickets: \$150

Please make checks payable to InterFaith Works, 1010 James St., Syracuse, NY 13203 or pay online at www.interfaithworkscny.org. Click on InterFaith Leadership Award Dinner under Upcoming Events on the home page.

For additional information, please contact Denise Robertson at drobertson@interfaithworkscny.org or 315-449-3552, ext. 120.